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Teams

Visitor

University City

Point Loma West
Point Loma East
Coronado

Scripps Ranch 1
Mira Mesa American
RPLL American

RPLL National

RPLL National

Mira Mesa National
RPLL American
Hilltoppers National
Peninsula Thunder
Coronado

Mira Mesa National
Point Loma West
Peninsula Lightning
Hilltoppers American
Mira Mesa American
Hilltoppers National
Peninsula Thunder
University City
Scripps Ranch 2
Hilltoppers American
Peninsula Lightning
Scripps Ranch 2
Point Loma East
Scripps Ranch 1
RPLL National

Home

RPLL National
Hilltoppers American
Peninsula Thunder
Scripps Ranch 2
Peninsula Lightning
Hilltoppers National
Mira Mesa National
Hilltoppers American
Point Loma East
Hilltoppers National
Peninsula Lightning
Scripps Ranch 1
Mira Mesa American
RPLL American
University City
Scripps Ranch 2
Coronado

Peninsula Thunder
Mira Mesa National
University City
Scripps Ranch 1
Mira Mesa American
Point Loma East
RPLL American

Point Loma West
RPLL National
Coronado

Point Loma West
RPLL American

Day
13-Jun
13-Jun
13-Jun
14-Jun
14-Jun
14-Jun
14-Jun
15-Jun
15-Jun
15-Jun
15-Jun
15-Jun
15-Jun
15-Jun
15-Jun
15-Jun
15-Jun
16-Jun
16-Jun
16-Jun
16-Jun
16-Jun
16-Jun
16-Jun
16-Jun
16-Jun
16-Jun
16-Jun
16-Jun

Time
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:15 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

Field
Cs-3
Cs-4
CS-JH
CSs-3
CS-4
CS-5
CS-JH
CS-JH
Cs-3
Cs-4
CS-JH
Cs-3
Cs-4
CS-JH
Cs-3
Cs-4
CS-JH
CSs-3
CS-4
CS-JH
Cs-3
Cs-4
CS-JH
CS-3
Cs-4
CS-JH
Cs-3
Cs-4
CS-JH



